
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 AMIGOS 30 13 10 00 03 00 56 25 31 06 00 24

2 HALEX ISTAR / MARKA 28 13 09 01 03 00 39 35 04 11 01 52

3 200 F.C. 27 13 08 03 02 00 42 22 20 09 02 52

4 MIL ESPORTES 26 13 08 02 03 00 45 28 17 10 01 48

5 GREEN TEA'M 21 13 06 03 04 00 38 24 14 08 01 40

6 I B M T MEDICINA DO TRABALHO 17 13 04 05 04 00 35 30 05 10 00 40

7 KASSIO CALDOS & CIA 17 13 05 02 06 00 37 39 -02 05 01 28

8 BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE 16 13 04 04 05 00 39 44 -05 08 02 48

9 FALCÃO F.C 12 11 04 00 07 00 23 27 -04 04 05 56

10 UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇA 07 11 03 01 07 -03 19 37 -18 05 01 28

11 E.C MBS 05 11 01 02 06 00 34 53 -19 10 00 40

12 FURIA F.C -05 11 00 01 10 -06 16 57 -41 05 04 52

COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 AMIGOS * 06 02 02 00 00 00 56 25 31 06 00 24

8 BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE 00 02 00 00 02 00 39 44 -05 08 02 48

2 MIL ESPORTES  * 04 02 01 01 00 00 45 28 17 10 01 48

7 KASSIO CALDOS & CIA 01 02 00 01 01 00 37 39 -02 05 01 28

3 HALEX ISTAR / MARKA  * 06 02 02 00 00 00 39 35 04 11 01 52

6 I B M T MEDICINA DO TRABALHO 00 02 00 00 02 00 35 30 05 10 00 40

4 200 F.C  * 06 02 02 00 00 00 42 22 20 09 02 52

5 GREEN TEA'M 00 02 00 00 02 00 38 24 14 08 01 40

COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 AMIGOS 00 00 00 00 00 00 56 25 31 06 00 24

4 MIL ESPORTES 00 00 00 00 00 00 45 28 17 10 01 48

2 HALEX ISTAR / MARKA 00 00 00 00 00 00 39 35 04 11 01 52

3 200 F.C. 00 00 00 00 00 00 42 22 20 09 02 52

AMIGOS VINICIUS MAGALHAES OLIVEIRA 23

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHO JOAO PAULO BARROS DA SILVA 18

GREN TEA'M PAULO VIEIRA JUNIOR 14

MIL ESPORTE FERNANDO DOS SANTOS FERRERIA 13

MIL ESPORTE VIGILATO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 13

200 F.C MARLLON RODRIGUES TERRA 12

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE COSME DAMIAO DE OLIVEIRA 12

AMIGOS EMERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 11

GREN TEA'M LEANDRO BORGES VALENTE 10

E.C MBS CLAUDIO COUTINHO DA SILVA 9

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA REGIVALDO ALVES PEREIRA 9

200 F.C JEAN CARLOS GUIMARAES 8

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA JOSUE DE OLIVEIRA CORREA 8

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇA RAFAEL NASSER SERRRADOURADA 8

E.C MBS RODRIGO ALVES DA SILVA SANTOS 7

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA MARLEY SOARES DOS SANTOS 7

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA KASSIO ROGERIO CHAVES DE FREITAS 7

200 F.C LEANDRO MOTA BARBOSA 6

AMIGOS WAGNER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 6

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE THIAGO DE SOUZA REIS 6

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE ADRIANO TRINDADE DOS SANTOS 6

FALCÃO F.C RONALDO AQUINO LIMA 6

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA ALEXANDRE DA COSTA MENDES 6

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHO LUIS PAULO SANTOS DE SOUSA 6

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE LEONARDO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS 5
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HALEX ISTAR / MARKA SILVIO NERY SOUZA JUNIOR 5

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA CLEIBER JACINTO DA SILVA 5

MIL ESPORTE WESNALTON SIQUEIRA FERREIRA 5

E.C MBS BRUNO RAFHAEL DOS SANTOS SARAIVA 4

FALCÃO F.C ALVARO HENRIQUE DA ROCHA 4

FURIA F.C ROGERIO NOVATO OLIVEIRA LOBO 4

GREN TEA'M PATRICK GUIMARAES RODRIGUES 4

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA VALGMAR DIAS DA COSTA 4

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA WEMERSON SOUZA ALVIM 4

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA VALDIR LIMA DOS SANTOS 4

MIL ESPORTE CARLOS HENRIQUE LEANCI 4

200 F.C LEONARDO RODRIGUES ROCHA 3

200 F.C ALEXANDRE SANTIAGO GOMES 3

200 F.C PAULO VILELA BORGES 3

E.C MBS WANDSON COSTA ANDRADE 3

FURIA F.C DAVID DA SILVA MEDRADO 3

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA JEFERSON SILVA DE JESUS 3

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHO ALESSANDRO LEMES RODRIGUES 3

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA FABIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 3

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA MARCOS MARQUES DOS SANTOS 3

MIL ESPORTE JAX NEI DA SILVA LEAO 3

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇA MICHEL RAFAEL CAMPOS 3

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇA JUCELITO HENDGES 3

200 F.C HENRIQUE MAGALHAES NUNES SANTOS 2

AMIGOS MARCI ALISSON CARNEIRO FREITAS 2

AMIGOS FERNANDO PACHECO DOS SANTOS 2

AMIGOS PAULO CESAR BONIFACIO 2

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE FABIO DE ALMEIDA DOURADO 2

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE RODRIGO NUNES DOS SANTOS 2

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE MAURICIO SILVA SOUSA 2

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE ANTONIO JAIRO PEREIRA 2

E.C MBS JOAO CLEMENTE DE PAULA JUNIOR 2

E.C MBS ELIMAR SOUZA PIRES 2

E.C MBS NEURIVAN SOUZA DE CASTRO 2

E.C MBS KILSON GOMES MARINHO 2

FALCÃO F.C CLEBER JOSE MARQUES 2

FALCÃO F.C ROGERIO LEMOS DA SILVA 2

FALCÃO F.C HEITOR FERREIRA XANDECO 2

FALCÃO F.C DEIVIDY CESAR GARCIA 2

FURIA F.C RAFAEL RESENDE AIDAR 2

FURIA F.C LUCIANO BARBOSA DOS REIS 2

GREN TEA'M FREDSON CAMARA PEREIRA 2

GREN TEA'M HENRIQUE RESENDE NOGUEIRA 2

GREN TEA'M BRUNO CARVALHO MOREIRA 2

GREN TEA'M JOZIVAL PINHEIRO 2

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA WENDEL ALVES PORTO 2

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHO POLISSANDRO DE SOUZA INACIO 2

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHO HUGO ALBERTO EVANGELISTA DE SOUZA 2

MIL ESPORTE WESLEY JOSE ROSA 2

200 F.C GILBERTO LUIZ DE FREITAS JUNIOR 1

200 F.C DANILO OLIVEIRA DE SENE 1

200 F.C OTAVIO AUGUSTO COELHO COSTA 1

200 F.C GIOVANI SOARES FERREIRA 1

AMIGOS JOELTON HERCULANO SIQUEIRA 1

AMIGOS EDILSON EVANGELISTA GOMES 1

AMIGOS ALEX CAMILO MANZI 1

AMIGOS MARCOS CELESTINO NETO 1

AMIGOS HELBER ARAUJO AZEVEDO DIAS 1

AMIGOS GIOVAN DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA 1

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE RAFAEL JUNQUEIRA CANÇADO 1

BIDU BOY / METAL NOBRE LEANDRO DUROES FILIPE 1

E.C MBS FABIANO CANDIDO SOARES 1

E.C MBS ALESSANDRO RISERIO GUERINO 1

E.C MBS WILLIAN SERONE 1

FALCÃO F.C FERNANDO TELES FALCÃO 1

FALCÃO F.C GILDEONE SILVERIO DE LIMA 1

FALCÃO F.C THIAGO VIEIRA DE CASTRO 1

FURIA F.C CLAUDIANO DA SILVA MEDRADO 1

FURIA F.C ANTONIO CESAR DA SILVA 1

FURIA F.C MILTON CARLOS VAZ FERREIRA 1

FURIA F.C RALPHE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 1

GREN TEA'M ANDRE LUIZ MARQUES OTTO 1

GREN TEA'M FERNANDO LUIS DA CUNHA LIMA 1

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA EDSON MAGNO DOS SANTOS SILVA 1

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHO WILSON DA SILVA MELO 1

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHO LEONARDO CESAR SILVA E SOUSA 1

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA KLEIBER GUSTAVO CHAVES DE FREITAS 1

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA RIVALDO FELISBERTO TEIXEIRA 1

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA RODRIGO ALVES DUQUE 1

MIL ESPORTE MARCELO CAMPOS PINHEIRO MACIEL KIHARA 1

MIL ESPORTE ROGERIO DOS SANTOS CONCEIÇÃO 1



MIL ESPORTE RODRIGO BORGES ALVES 1

MIL ESPORTE IGO MAGALHAES BATISTA 1

MIL ESPORTE JEFFERSON SANTOS ARAUJO 1

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇA IVANIR MEDRADO DE SOUZA 1

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇA HUGO MARCELO RODRIGUES ALVES 1

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇA LUIS CARLOS DE SOUZA FERREIRA 1

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇA CARLOS DELANO DE SOUSA MELLO 1

CONTRA 1

411

QT

200 F.C ADAMO JESUS BERNARDES ARANTES1 28/02/2015

200 F.C ALEXANDRE SANTIAGO GOMES 1 10/05/2015

200 F.C DANILO OLIVEIRA DE SENE 1 04/03/2015

200 F.C JEAN CARLOS GUIMARAES 1 19/04/2015

200 F.C GILBERTO LUIZ DE FREITAS JUNIOR1 04/03/2015

AMIGOS VINICIUS MAGALHAES OLIVEIRA 1 28/02/2015

AMIGOS JOELTON HERCULANO SIQUEIRA 2 10/05/2015 / 16/05/2015

AMIGOS CLOMAR CARVALHO DE LIMA 1 16/05/2015

AMIGOS ALEX CAMILO MANZI 1 13/05/2015

AMIGOS WAGNER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 1 07/03/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE RODRIGO NUNES DOS SANTOS 2 07/03/2015 / 23/05/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE MAURICIO SILVA SOUSA 1 11/04/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE COSME DAMIAO DE OLIVEIRA 2 19/04/2015 / 09/05/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE FABIO DE ALMEIDA DOURADO 1 19/04/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE WAGNER YURI FERREIRA 1 15/03/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE ALESANDRO RODRIGUES FERREIRA1 07/03/2015

E.C MBS WANDSON COSTA ANDRADE 2 15/03/2015 / 11/04/2015

E.C MBS ALEXANDRE ROSA DE ALMEIDA 1 10/05/2015

E.C MBS BRUNO RAFHAEL DOS SANTOS SARAIVA1 10/05/2015

E.C MBS THIAGO MANOEL LOPES DE LIMA 1 15/03/2015

E.C MBS RODRIGO ALVES DA SILVA 1 15/03/2015

E.C MBS ALESSANDRO RISERIO GUERINDO 2 28/02/2015 / 18/04/2015

E.C MBS CLAUDIO COUTINHO DA SILVA 1 28/03/2015

E.C MBS KILSON GOMES MARINHO 1 28/02/2015

FALCÃO F.C WILSON ROSÁRIO MARQUES 1 28/03/2015

FALCÃO F.C GILDEONE SILVERIO DE LIMA 1 10/05/2015

FALCÃO F.C FERNANDO TELES FALCÃO 1 19/04/2015

FALCÃO F.C WILSON DO ROSARIO MARQUES 1 19/04/2015

FURIA F.C DAVID DA SILVA MEDRADO 1 11/04/2015

FURIA F.C LUCIANO BARBOSA DOS REIS 1 14/05/2015

FURIA F.C RALPHE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 1 11/04/2015

FURIA F.C ROGERIO NOVATO DE OLIVEIRA LOBO1 11/04/2015

FURIA F.C DAVID DA SILVA MEDRADO 1 14/03/2015

GREN TEA'M ANDRE LUIZ MARQUES OTTO 1 18/04/2015

GREN TEA'M PATRICK GUIMARAES RODRIGUES 1 10/05/2015

GREN TEA'M JOSAPHAT PENHA PARREIRA NETO1 18/04/2015

GREN TEA'M RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA BORGES 1 24/05/2015

GREN TEA'M LAURO JOSE DE ARAUJO FILHO 1 11/04/2015

GREN TEA'M LEANDRO BORGES VALENTE 2 11/04/2015 / 06/06/2015

GREN TEA'M MARCELO DINIZ MARTINS ACCIOLY 1 07/03/2015

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA WENDEL ALVES PORTO 1 10/05/2015

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA TAYNNAN VINICIUS DE SOUSA 1 13/05/2015

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA LUCAS MACIEL LUCAS 1 06/06/2015

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA SILVIO NERY SOUZA JUNIOR 1 10/05/2015

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA JEFSON SILVA DE JESUS 1 10/05/2015

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA ALEXANDRE DA COSTA MENDES 2 11/04/2015 / 19/04/2015

HALEX ISTAR / MARKA REGIVALDO ALVES PEREIRA 1 22/02/2015

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHOLEONARDO CESAR SILVA E SOUSA 1 08/03/2015

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHOBRUNO GARCIA SANTOS 1 13/05/2015

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHOMARCUS VINICIUS MOREIRA DE MELO1 23/05/2015

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHOHUGO ALBERTO EVANGELISTA DE SOUZA1 13/05/2015

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHOLUIS PAULO SANTOS DE SOUSA 2 19/04/2015 / 06/06/2015

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHOWILSON DA SILVA MELO 2 11/04/2015 / 16/05/2015

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHOALESSANDRO LEMES RODRIGUES 1 14/03/2015

IBMT MEDICINA DO TRABALHOROGERIO PIRES RAMOS 1 08/03/2015

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA RICARDO FELISBERTO TEIXEIRA 1 28/03/2015

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA KLEIBER GUSTAVO CHAVES DE FREITAS1 06/06/2015

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA CLEIBER JACINTO DA SILVA 1 06/06/2015

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA LUCIMAR RIBEIRO DA CRUZ 1 13/05/2015

KASSIO CALDOS & CIA SEBASTIÃO DA SILVA GOMES 1 07/03/2015

MIL ESPORTE VALDIR CHAGAS DA SILVA 1 28/02/2015

MIL ESPORTE DIEGO CORREIA IRALA 1 24/05/2015

MIL ESPORTE MARCOS CARLOS CARDOSO DOS SANTOS1 24/05/2015

CARTÕES AMARELOS
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TOTAL DE GOLS MARCADO



MIL ESPORTE ROGERIO DOS SANTOS CONCEIÇÃO1 06/06/2015

MIL ESPORTE MARCELO CAMPOS PINHEIRO MACIEL KIHARA1 31/05/2015

MIL ESPORTE JAX NEI DA SILVA LEAO 2 19/04/2015 / 06/06/2015

MIL ESPORTE ALVARO FARIA AGUIAR 1 12/04/2015

MIL ESPORTE VIGILATO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 2 28/02/2015 / 19/04/2015

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇACRISTIANO PIRES DO PRADO 1 10/05/2015

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇARENATO ROSSINI BATISTA DOS ANJOS1 12/04/2015

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇAMAURICIO COUTINHO ALBENAZ 1 07/03/2015

UNIVERSIDADE DA CRIANÇAEDUARDO ALVES PINHEIRO 1 28/02/2015

QT

CARTÕES VERMELHOS

Atualizado em 08/06/2015

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA

SUSPENSÃO


